VIDENT iLink400 Vehicle List
Land Rovers Compatible Vehicles
1997 - 2014 FREELANDER & FREELANDER 2 (LR2)
1997 - 2004 and 2007 - 2015 DEFENDER
1999 - 2015 DISCOVERY 2, DISCOVERY 3 (LR3), DISCOVERY 4 (LR4)
2005 - 2016 RANGE ROVER SPORT (Supercharged and HSE)
1999 - 2016 RANGE ROVER (Supercharged and HSE)
2012 - 2016 EVOQUE (& Convertible)

Vaneo – (16 pin)]
Vario
Vito/V-Class – Model Designation 638
Vito/Viano – Model Designation 639 (OBDII)
VW Compatible Vehicles
12 - up! / cross up!2014 -2016 Brazil >
12 / BL - up!2012 > 2016
13 - Scirocco 2009 > 2016
16 - Jetta 2011 > 2016
16 - Jetta 2011~2015 > USA / Canada only
17 - Golf 1(Citi, Caddy Bakkie) > 1998~2009
1C - New Beetle 1998~2010 >only USA / Canada
1C/9C - New Beetle 1998~2011
1F - Eos 2006~2016
1F - Eos 2006~2016 >only USA / Canada
1J - Bora 1999~2005
1J - Golf 1998 ~2004
1K - Golf 2004~ 2009
1K - Golf Variant 2004~2006
1K - Rabbit 2006~2009 >only USA / Canada
1K/AJ - Bora/Jetta/Vento 2006 ~2011
1K/AJ - Jetta 2005~2010 >only USA / Canada
1T - Touran 2003~2016
1Y - New Beetle Convertible 2003~2010 >only USA / Canada
35 - Passat CC 2009 ~2016
36 - Passat 2011~2015
3B - Passat 1997~2005
3B - Passat 1998~2005 >only USA / Canada
3C - Passat 2006~2011
3D - Phaeton 2003~2016
3D - Phaeton 2003~2006 >only USA / Canada
3G - Passat 2015~2016
3X - Santana 1991 >2001~2007
51 - Golf Cabriolet 2012~2016
52 - Golf Plus 2009~2014
5C - Beetle 2012~2015
5G / BA / BE - Golf 2013~2016
5K - Golf 2009~2013
5K - Golf 2010~2014 >only USA / Canada
5M - Golf Plus 2005~2009
5N - Tiguan 2008~2016
5U - Gol / Voyage /Saveiro 2009~2013
5U - Novo Gol / Novo Voyage / Nova Saveiro2013~2016
5W - Gol / Parati /Saveiro / Pointer 2006~2015
5X - Gol / Parati /Saveiro / Pointer 1999~2006
5Y - Gol 1995 > 1999~2005
5Z - Fox / CrossFox /Lupo 2004~2015
5Z - Fox 2005~2011 - Europe >
5Z - New Fox / New CrossFox 2015 ~2016
5Z - Nova SpaceFox /Space Cross / Suran 2015~2016
5Z - SpaceFox / Space Cross / Suran / Sportvan2011~2015
5Z - SpaceFox / Suran /Sportvan 2006~2010
60/61 - Polo/Vento 2010~2016
6C - Polo 2014~2016
6R - Polo 2010~2015
6S - Polo VIVO 2010~2015
6X/6E - Lupo 1999~2006
6Z - XL1 2013~2016
7D - T4 Caravelle 2001 ~2003
7L - Touareg 2003~2010
7M - Sharan 2001~2016
7P - Touareg 2010~2016
7X - Kombi 2006~2015
9A1 / 9A2 - Polo 2003~2015
9B - Golf 1999~2015
9M - Jetta 1999~2015
9M- Jetta 1999~2014 >only USA / Canada
9N - Polo 2003~2010
9N1/9N3 - Polo 2002~2010
9N2 - Polo 2004~2005
9N2 - Polo 2004 >
9V - Polo 2000~2003 (OldPolo) >
A3 - Passat/NewMidsize Sedan 2011~2016
A3 - Passat/NewMidsize Sedan 2011~2016>only USA / Canada